Bus

Ferry Bat Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) — Arth am See (Schiff) Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) — Arth am See (Schiff)
6 stops Monday 12:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:15
Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

Wednesday 12:15
Cham (See)

Thursday 12:15
Buonas (See)

Friday 12:15
Risch (See)
Immensee (See) Saturday 12:15
Arth am See (Schiff) Sunday 10:45-12:15

Route info

Direction: Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

Wi

i S

| =

| o
%

/£ Ratkreuz |

g %y - A
# 2o Mgl S—Goldaugm = -
i LN 28 ;
2b g : ™,
3 @ OpenStreetMap coftributors

[ | Bat BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119

Direction Route schedule

Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)
5 stops Monday )
Open route schedule
Tuesday —
Arth am See (Schiff)
Wednesday _
Walchwil (See)
Thursday _
Immensee (See)
Friday _
Risch (See)
Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) Saturday _
Sunday 12:27
Route info

Direction: Arth am See (Schiff)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119

Direction
Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Arth am See (Schiff)

Immensee (See)

Buonas (See)

Cham (See)

Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

Route schedule
Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

Monday 16:35
Tuesday 16:35
Wednesday 16:35
Thursday 16:35
Friday 16:35
Saturday 16:35
Sunday 15:20-16:35
Route info

Direction: Arth am See (Schiff)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119

Direction
Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Arth am See (Schiff)

Immensee (See)

Oberwil bei Zug (See)

Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

Route schedule
Arth am See (Schiff) — Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)

Monday 10:55-13:53
Tuesday 10:55-13:53
Wednesday 10:55-13:53
Thursday 10:55-13:53
Friday 10:55-13:53
Saturday 10:55-13:53
Sunday 10:55-13:53
Route info

Direction: Arth am See (Schiff)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119

Direction Route schedule

Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) — Arth am See (Schiff) Zug Bahnhofsteg (See) — Arth am See (Schiff)
5 stops Monday 09:45-15:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:45-15:15
Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)
Wednesday 09:45-15:15
Cham (See)
Thursday 09:45-15:15
Buonas (See)
Friday 09:45-15:15
Walchwil (See)
Arth am See (Schiff) Saturday 09:45-15:15
Sunday 09:45-15:15
Route info

Direction: Zug Bahnhofsteg (See)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Bat Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zug

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Bat-1887039524-1010066119

